Other International Scheduled Services May 2019 (a) (b)

Passenger Services

BLUE ISLANDS LIMITED

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC

EASYJET UK LTD

JET2.COM LTD

NORWEGIAN AIR UK LTD

THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD

TUI AIRWAYS LTD

VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LTD
VIRGIN ATLANTIC INTERNATIONAL
WIZZ AIR UK LTD

Total Passenger Services

Cargo Only Services

BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
CARGOLOGICAIR LTD

Total Cargo Only Services

Grand Total

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

48,064
2,173
2,063
5,091
6,871
2,793

13,791

399
872

82,118

406
411

817

82,935

Stage
Flights

36
7,408
758
681
695
1,801
537
2,001
72
380

14,369

70
72

142

14,511

(b) All international scheduled services not covered in table 4.2

A/C
Hours

11
61,680
3,164
2,955
6,362
9,486
3,636
17,592
522
1,321

106,728

535
521

1,056

107,784

(b)

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

1,556,272
128,515
110,545
191,312
375,947
121,005
483,360

12,527
63,951

3,043,434

3,043,434

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

65
13,126,740
410,938
417,193
1,730,872
1,754,322
741,842
4,226,318
114,601
161,778

22,684,670

22,684,670

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

42
10,922,256
373,897
335,125
1,399,227
1,566,029
688,290
3,337,901
85,856
145,217

18,853,840

18,853,840

As
% of
Avail

64.6
83.2
91.0
80.3
80.8
89.3
92.8
79.0
74.9
89.8

83.1

83.1

(b)

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

46,070

2,206
453
179

13,830
100

62,838

1,611
4,202

5,813

68,651

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

6
2,041,094
34,920
40,605
262,791
206,928
96,794
742,304
18,887
16,150

3,460,480

22,142
51,621

73,763

3,534,243

Total
(000)

4
1,431,454
31,783
28,487
153,628
136,358
63,769
414,010
8,756
14,497

2,282,745

18,221
32,278

50,499

2,333,244

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

8,349

8,349

Freight
(000)

334,848

15,283
3,219
1,451

100,248

685

455,734

18,221
32,278

50,499

506,233

Table 4.3

As

Passenger % of
(000)  Avail

4 66.7
1,088,257 70.1
31,783  91.0
28,487 70.2
138,345 58.5
133,139  65.9
62,318 65.9
313,762  55.8
8,071 46.4
14,497 89.8
1,818,662  66.0
- 823

- 625

- 68.5
1,818,662  66.0



